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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Khagendra Adhikari
Adjunct Instructor in Physics and Astronomy
108 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
kadhikar@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7046
Jump to index
B
Kevin S D Beach
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
108 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
kbeach@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7046
Jake V Bennett
Assistant Professor of Physics and Astronomy
108 Lewis
Oxford, MS 38655
jvbennet@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7046
Luca Bombelli
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
108A Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
bombelli@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5319
Jump to index
C
Marco Cavaglia
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
108 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
cavaglia@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7046
Jump to index
D
Alakabha Datta
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
209 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
datta@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5611
Gavin Davies
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS
222 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
gsdavies@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7046
Katherine Laird Dooley
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
108 LEWIS HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kldooley@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7046
Jump to index
G
Anuradha Gupta
Visiting Assistant Professor of Physics & Astronomy
208A Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
agupta1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7046
Jump to index
H
James Garrison Hill
Instructor in Physics and Astronomy
122 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
hgjames@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7928
Jump to index
K
Saeed Kamali
Adjunct Instructor in Physics and Astronomy
108 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
skamali@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7046
Jump to index
L
Cecille Alista Labuda
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
1031 NCPA
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University, MS 38677
cpembert@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3945
Jump to index
M
Jennifer Ann Meyer
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
Lewis 211B
University, MS 38677
jameyer2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7046
Joel Mobley
PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY AND SENIOR SCIENTIST I IN NATIONAL CENTER FOR PHYSICAL ACOUSTICS
1034 NCPA
University, MS 38677
jmobley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6937
Jump to index
O
Igor Ostrovskii
PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
207 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
iostrov@phy.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1536
Jump to index
Q
Gene Breese Quinn
PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND DIRECTOR OF THE MULTIMESSENGER ASTROPHYSICS CENTER
222 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
quinn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1398
Jump to index
S
Leo Chaim Stein
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
108 Lewis
University, MS 38677
lcstein@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7046
Don Summers
PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
108 LEWIS HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
summers@phy.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7032
Jump to index
T
Tibor Torma
DIRECTOR OF KENNON OBSERVATORY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
208 Lewis Hall
University, MS 38677
ttorma@phy.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5627
Jump to index
X
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Bin Xiao
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
108 Lewis
University, MS 38677
bxiao@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7046
Jump to index
Z
Likun Zhang
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
Lewis Hall 108
University, MS 38677
zhang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7046

Emeritus Faculty
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Jump to current faculty
B
GORDON BAIRD
Professor Emeritus of Physics
1034 NCPA
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
baird@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7048
LEE N BOLEN
Professor Emeritus of Physics and Astronomy
108 LEWIS HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pabolen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Jump to index
M
Thomas C Marshall
Professor Emeritus of Physics and Astronomy
126 LEWIS HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
marshall@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5325
Jump to index
R
JAMES J REIDY
Professor Emeritus of Physics and Astronomy
108 LEWIS HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
reidy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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